9" DYNETTE FOAM PLATE

Product Specifications

www.ckfinc.com
cconsumer@ckfinc.com
Toll Free: 1-877-425-3462

Description: 9" DYNETTE FOAM PLATE

Case Dimensions: 69.2x23.5x43.8CM
27%x9.2x17.1IN

Product Dimensions: XXCM
XXIN
Product Per Sleeve: 25

Packs Per Case 12

SKU Number:

Cubic Meters:

Weight Per Case:

Total Per Case:

88717

0.07

2.45KGS
5.39LBS

300
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